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Member, Graduate Council, UL

Member, Human Studies Committee, UL

Advisor, Korean Student Association, UL
Member, Faculty Research Grant Committee, GSU
Advisor, Korean Student Alliance, GSU
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College

2012

2012

2010

2010
2005-2017
2008-2009
2004-2008
2007
2005-2007
2005 Spring
2004

2004 Spring
2004 Spring
2001-2003
2002-2003
1999-2000
1998-2000
1999-2000
1998-2000

Department

2017-2020
2014-2020
2013-2015
2012-2020
2011-2012
2009-2012
2009-2012
2005-2012
2006 Spring
2005 Spring
2004-2005
2004 Spring
2001-2004
2000-2008
1998-2000

Chair, Ad Hoc Committee on Student Evaluation, UL
Member, Grawemeyer Award Committee, UL

Member, Doctoral Coordinator Committee, UL

Member, Search Committee, Counseling Psychology, UL
Member, Personnel Committee, UL

Member, Honors and Scholarship Committee, UL

Member, Grawemeyer Award Committee, UL

Member, Search Committee, HSS, Exercise Physiology, UL
Co-chair, NCATE Standard 5 Committee, UL

Member, Search Committee, Sport Administration, UL
Member, Committee on Committees, UL

Member, Search Committee, Counseling Psychology, UL
Member, Search Committee, Teaching and Learning, UL
Chair, Research and Faculty Development, UL

Member, Minority Teacher Recruitment Project Advisory Council, UL
Member, Exceptions Committee, GSU

Member, Center for International Studies, GSU

Member, Advisory Counsel to the Dean, GSU

Member, Awards Committee, GSU

ELEOD Personnel Committee

IRB Department Scientific Reviewer

Coordinator, Evaluation Concentration in ELOD Ph.D. Program, UL
Member, Doctoral Advisory Committee, UL

Chair, Quantitative Program Evaluation Search Committee, UL
Coordinator, ELOD Ph.D. Program, UL

Chair, Belknap Doctoral Admissions Committee, UL

Member, Belknap Doctoral Admissions Committee, UL

Member, Search Committee, Administration/Evaluation, UL
Member, Search Committee, Administration/Evaluation, UL
Member, Personnel Committee, UL

Chair, Search Committee, Research/Evaluation, UL

Member, Belknap Doctoral Admissions Committee, UL

Member, UL/WKU Cooperative Doctoral Admissions Committee, UL
Member, Admissions Committee, GSU

COMMUNITY SERVICE

2003-2007

Board Member, Louisville Korean School
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EVALUATIONS / GRANTS

External

King, K. & Choi, N. (2015). Evaluation of Project Y5210: Healthy lifestyles intervention for
elementary school children and their families. Funded by the Greater Louisville KentuckyYMCA
($25,000).

Internal

Choi, N., Petrosko, J. M., Moon, H. H., Munoz, M., & Danger-Mercaderes, G. (2017). Improving the
Educational Outcomes of Homeless Youth in Jefferson County Kentucky. Cooperative
Consortium for Transdisciplinary Social Justice Research 2018 ($3,750).

Choi, N., & Petrosko, J. (2002). Reexamination of the Bem Sex Role Inventory and the Personal
Attributes Questionnaire. Research and Faculty Development Fully Funded ($1,600), University
of Louisville, Louisville, KY.

Choi, N., Portes, P., & Munoz, M. (2002). Psycho-social factors related to academic
achievement of adolescents. Research and Faculty Development Fully Funded ($1,570),
University of Louisville, Louisville, KY.

Jenkins, S. J. & B, N.Choi.(1997). The relationship between instructor and student personality

and evaluation of courses. Faculty Research Grant Fully Funded ($2,442), Georgia Southern
University, Statesboro, GA.

MEMBERSHIP IN PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATIONS

American Educational Research Association

AWARDS / HONORS
2006 Top Thirteen Faculty Favorites, University of Louisville
1995 The Dean J. Andrew Holley Scholarship. Awarded in recognition of outstanding

academic achievement and potential for leadership in education, Oklahoma State
University, Stillwater, OK.

FUNDED PROFESSIONAL TRAINING

2013 July  HSTS Database Training, U.S. Department of Education, IES, NCES,
Washington DC.

2013 April  Large-Scale Assessments Data from Matrix Booklet Sampling Design, National
Center for Educational Statistics, AERA, San Francisco, CA.

2013 April  High School Transcript Study, National Center for Educational Statistics, U.S.
Department of Education, AERA, San Francisco, CA.
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2013 April  Advanced Analysis using International Large Scale Assessment Databases
(TIMSS, PIRLS, and PISA), IERI Institute, AERA, San Francisco, CA.

2011 August Workshop on Quasi-Experimental Design and Analysis, Northwestern University,
Evanston, Illinois.

2006 June Workshop on Hierarchical Linear Models, Data Analysis Training Institute of
Connecticut, University of Connecticut, Storrs, Connecticut.

2006, April NCATE Training, Washington D. C.

2004 July Building and Testing Structural Equation Models (3 credit hours), 57" Summer
Institute in Survey Research Techniques, University of Michigan, Ann Arbor,
Michigan.

2004 July Hierarchical Linear Models (1 credit hour), 57" Summer Institute in Survey
Research Techniques, University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Michigan.

Ph.D. DISSERTATION COMMITTEES

Chair

Robin Hinkle
Deborah Thompson
Kevin Herdman
Amy Smith
Brittany Carpenter
Timothy Sauer
Matthew Kingsley
Angela Newcomb
Stephanie Fluhr
Katie Shanahan
Megan Church
Wei-Shao Lin

Co-Chair

Amy English
Maki Itoh
Lisa-Anne Ferris
Leslee Martin
Brent Fryrear

Methodologist

Sharon Gieselman
Rob McFall
Samah Mansour
Mike Farina

2005
2007
2007
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

2012
2014
2014

2004
2005
2006
2006

Evaluation *2007 Outstanding Dissertation Award, AERA Div. E
Evaluation

HRD

HRD

Evaluation

Evaluation

P12

P12

Evaluation

Evaluation

Evaluation

*Defended proposal March 24, 2020

Mathematics Education
Sport Administration
HRD

*in progress

*in progess

ELFH
ECPY
ELFH
ECPY
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Gay Burden
Charles Pride

Jane Jones

Karel Disponett
Jiin-Chyuan Mark Lai
Sagatomo Tokuyama
Vicki-Lynn Wilson
Jimmie Schlinsog
Barbara Buckner
Jennifer Schum
Natalie Pickering
Christian Gamm
Jaqueline Gerard
Maria Gomez
Stephanie Wilkerson
Jae-Pil Ha

Phillip Sapienza
Tara Mahony

Lisa Conn
Stephanie Wooten
Jason Rice

Heather Mitchell
Chulhwan Choi
Matt Huml

Chris Hanna
Shannon Staten
Keith Davis

Sarah Tucker
Alicia Cintron
Seonghun Lee
Shawna Clark
Joshua Anna

John Hart

Michael Metz

Member

Shinichi Takahara
Linda Lavallee

Marta Patterson
Chella Periyanayagam
Joan Masters

David Barnett

Eric Brownlee

2006 ELFH
2007 ELFH
2007 T&L
2007 ECPY
2007 T&L
2009 HSS
2009 T&L
2010 ECPY
2011 T&L
2011 ECPY
2011 ECPY
2011 ECPY
2011 ELFH
2011 WKU
2012 WKU
2012 HSS
2012 T&L
2013 HSS
2013 T&L
2014 HSS
2015 HSS
2016 ELFH
2016 HSS
2016 HSS
2016 HSS
2016 ECPY
2017 ELEOD (EdD)
2017 ECPY
2017 HSS
2020 HSS
2020 ECPY
2020 ELEOD
(Defended proposal spring 2019)
2020 ELEOD (Defended proposal March 2020)

2005 ECPY

2006 T&L

2006 ECPY

2007 ECPY

2007 ELFH (EdD)
2008 ELFH

2008 HSS
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Diane Owsley
Marion Hambrick
Aaron Banister
Sun Kang

Master’s Thesis

Goutam Singh

2009
2010
2011
2015

2012

ELFH
HSS
ECPY
HSS

HSS (Methodologist)

Updated April 2020
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